Certificate of Analysis

Product name: Caustic soda (Flake):
Ttems
NaOH
Carbonate as NaxCOs
Chloride as NaCl
Sulfate as Na:50
Silicate as 510
Fe
Insoluble in water
Almimm as AlOs
Heavy metals as Fb

Caustic soda (Ligquid):

Items
Purity of sodium hydroxide
Carbonate (as Na2CO03)
Chloride (in NaCl)
Sulfate (as Na2504)
Silicate (as S102)
Iron
Inscluble in water
Alumimum (in A1203)
Heavy metals (in Pb)

Website: shanghaichemex_com
Email: sales@shanghaichemex.com
Tel: +86-2150591759 (4 lines)

Fax: +86-2150591759

Address: Number 404, Tomson Tower Waigaogiao pudeng district Shanghai, China
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Specification
99.16 %W
0.43 %W
0.06 %W
0.0047 %W
0.0019 %W
125 meEe
0 %W
<20 mg/Kg
<20 mg/Kg

Specification
50.13% mass
0.27% mass
0.006% mass
0.002% mass
Less than 0.001% mass
1mg/kg
0
Less than 10 mz / kg
Less than 10 mg / kg




