

Certificate of Analysis

Product name: Caustic soda (Flake):

Items	Specification
NaOH	99.16 %W
Carbonate as Na ₂ CO ₃	0.43 %W
Chloride as NaCl	0.06 %W
Sulfate as Na ₂ SO ₄	0.0047 %W
Silicate as SiO ₂	0.0019 %W
Fe	12.5 mg/Kg
Insoluble in water	0 %W
Aluminum as Al ₂ O ₃	<20 mg/Kg
Heavy metals as Pb	<20 mg/Kg

Caustic soda (Liquid):

Items Provides chemicals an	ytime & anywhere Specification
Purity of sodium hydroxide	50.13% mass
Carbonate (as Na2CO3)	0.27% mass
Chloride (in NaCl)	0.006% mass
Sulfate (as Na2SO4)	0.002% mass
Silicate (as SiO2)	Less than 0.001% mass
Iron	1 mg / kg
Insoluble in water	0
Aluminum (in Al2O3)	Less than 10 mg / kg
Heavy metals (in Pb)	Less than 10 mg/kg

Website: shanghaichemex.com Email: sales@shanghaichemex.com Tel: +86-2150591759 (4 lines) Fax: +86-2150591759

Address: Number 404, Tomson Tower Waigaoqiao pudong district Shanghai, China